OISC GOLF
METRIX

THF-Tour 2021 - 3. Runde

Mol 1 1]2]5]314]7]8]9110[11]12[13]14 15 +-] Sum
Par 3/3,3 /3|33 3|3]|3 3 3 3 3 3 42

1 | Christopher Gebur 313,42 3|3|3]|2 2 3 3 2 2 3 -4 38
2  Christian Friedrich 3/3 /3 /3|2 33|33 3 3 2 3 4 | -1 41
3  Kai Sommer 2 3/3 /323|343 3 3 3 3 4 0 42

THF-Tour 2021 - 3. Runde + 08.12.2025 19:12 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1575513
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1576248
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1575513
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1576248

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1205 13 4 7 18 ]9 10 11 12 [13 14 15 Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 42

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0

Bogey 1

2.7
3
1
2

3.3
13

2.7
5

23 | 3 3 3 27| 3
1 11 | 12 7 4 9
2 1 1
1 3 3 1 2 3

1

THF-Tour 2021 - 3. Runde + 08.12.2025 19:12 (2)
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